1.17"
(29.82)
1.08"
(27.40)
.21"
(5.25) TYP
.25"
      (6.40) TYP

Approvals: Complies with the requirements of SAE
standard J553 Type I, Type II, and Type III Circuit Breakers.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
qqq2 2
221 – Type I, 14VDC
222 – Type II,
14VDC
223 – Type III, 24VDC
Rating
qq –
7.5 – 7.5 amps
10 – 10 amps
15 – 15 amps
20 – 20 amps
25 – 25 amps
30 – 30 amps
Terminal
q
0 – ATC Fuse, 4mm Insertion Depth
1 – 16.2mm Centerline 280
2 – 8.1mm Centerline 280 (MINI)
3 – ATC Fuse, Delphi Packard
Autofuse Block (e.g. 12004943)
4 – ATC Fuse, Blocks with Raised
Shrouds, 6.4mm Insertion Depth
Marking
q
00 – Std. Marking
Terminal Options ATC® Circuit Breaker Puller
Part Number 32003
See page 13 for more
information.
ATC Circuit Breakers Bussmann®
Cooper Bussmann Automotive Products l 7300 W. Wilson Ave l Chicago, IL  60706-4792 l Phone: 1-800-323-1226
Website: http://www.bussauto.com